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CAS Thursday, 11 February 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKITZO BRIAN Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 3P (BDN)P 7P 4/1/1R. Milham 508515 8/6180

 2 RUSTY TRICK Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 491881 7/6189

 3 WORD'S WRONG Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1D. Turley 492239 5/4156

 4 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2D. King 529959 3/2174

 5 DARK FATE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Kempshall 533863 1/0151

 6 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0108

 7 CITY ONE Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4S. Casey 526148 1/078

 8 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 529623 4/2222

 9 VISTA INFERNO 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4199

 10 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/3198

 11 MAGIC MOON 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529901 3/2192

 12 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0183

 13 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4180

 14 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1171

 15 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1165

 16 CULTURED Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0165

 17 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0132

 18 SKY RUNNER 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 07/02/2021, R5, 3 3P 2P 7P 5/4S. Mcguiness 522561 2/0120

 19 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0105

 20 YOU TELAM JOY 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 8M 8M 6P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/255

 21 AFFOGATO Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4171

 22 WILD AMBITION 1 Dropping in grade BGC, 03/01/2021, R7, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/687

 23 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5261

 24 BRAVE SUZY Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2D. Gilroy 508975 3/2219

 25 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2204

 26 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1174

 27 IRRITATE Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6159

 28 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1159

 29 ADDO FOX Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 9/8153
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 30 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score LIS, 24/12/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1153

 31 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2141

 32 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3D. Casey 526149 2/1132

 33 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10129

 34 CRASH COBRA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120

 35 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/2108

 36 IRON PONY Weighted points score IPS, 02/01/2021, R10, 2 4P 8P 4P 5/2C. Graham 507846 3/284

 37 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/583

 38 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/678

 39 WHY ZED 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/175

 40 LUMEN GEM 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/060
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 1 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2D. King 529959 3/2174

 2 DARK FATE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Kempshall 533863 1/0151

 3 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0108

 4 CITY ONE Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4S. Casey 526148 1/078

 5 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 529623 4/2222

 6 VISTA INFERNO 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4199

 7 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/3198

 8 MAGIC MOON 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529901 3/2192

 9 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0183

 10 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4180

 11 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1171

 12 CULTURED Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0165

 13 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1165

 14 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0132

 15 SKY RUNNER 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 07/02/2021, R5, 3 3P 2P 7P 5/4S. Mcguiness 522561 2/0120

 16 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0105

 17 YOU TELAM JOY 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 8M 8M 6P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/255

 18 AFFOGATO Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4171

 19 WILD AMBITION 1 Dropping in grade BGC, 03/01/2021, R7, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/687

 20 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5261

 21 BRAVE SUZY Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2D. Gilroy 508975 3/2219

 22 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2204

 23 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1174

 24 IRRITATE Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6159

 25 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1159

 26 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score LIS, 24/12/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1153

 27 ADDO FOX Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 9/8153

 28 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2141

 29 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3D. Casey 526149 2/1132

 30 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10129

 31 CRASH COBRA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120
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 32 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/2108

 33 IRON PONY Weighted points score IPS, 02/01/2021, R10, 2 4P 8P 4P 5/2C. Graham 507846 3/284

 34 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/583

 35 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/678

 36 WHY ZED 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/175

 37 LUMEN GEM 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/060
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 1 REDBACK KATIE Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 10/9330

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 32/28378

 3 HOOTIN' ANNIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 1/1L. Cunningham 507686 9/8342

 4 EARN AND RETURN Weighted points score CAP, 07/02/2021, R8, 5 4P 3P 3P 1/2N. Catchpole 501021 8/7228

 5 NANDRUKU Weighted points score CAP, 13/01/2021, R8, 5 4P 2P 6P 1/2N. Catchpole 501329 12/10225

 6 BOWIE BONUS Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2E. Harris 522086 13/12237

 7 SAIL ALONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 2/1/1J. Antonelli 507476 11/7312

 8 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2021, R7, 3 6P 3P 1P 2/1/2T. Priest 508557 13/12267

 9 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Supple 527216 6/5306

 10 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R5, P 6P 1M 2P 3/1/1M. Northfield 476080 39/32269
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 1 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/0152

 2 MIA MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 2P 2P M/1M. Northfield 532726 0/0140

 3 PRETTY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 2P M/1D. Winters 532455 0/0134

 4 JUSTINE THE LION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 2P M/1C. Supple 530560 0/0134

 5 HARVEY JOHN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P

CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/0108

 6 BOKARM PETE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1B. Merillo 528241 0/096

 7 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/080

 8 BRUSCHETTA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 5P M/1P. Lavis 499308 0/073

 9 THERE GOES THAT 2 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 02/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1T. Duncan 537497 0/042

 10 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/070

 11 RUM BALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/064

 12 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R2, P 8P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/039

 13 JACKSON KONEMANN Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R1, P 8P 6P M/1D. Bates 528629 0/035
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 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Staines 532457 5/4252

 2 OSCAR AWARDS Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 497236 13/5237

 3 SHELLEY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1D. Winters 497573 8/7222

 4 RAPID HIGHWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Watts 488080 9/4213

 5 CODRINGTON LADY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Johnston 521980 5/4198

 6 ROSE GAMBLER 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 13/7198

 7 FARM GATE Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498860 10/9201

 8 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 491582 5/4171

 9 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 8P 5/2C. Supple 500672 5/2162

 10 PAT'S ANGEL Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528632 2/1157

 11 VISTA INFERNO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4199

 12 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/3198

 13 MAGIC MOON 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529901 3/2192

 14 ROCKET WAY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/01/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 520482 4/3177

 15 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1171

 16 SLIPPING AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2138

 17 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0132

 18 SKY RUNNER 1 Last start placegetter BGC, 07/02/2021, R5, 3 3P 2P 7P 5/4S. Mcguiness 522561 2/0120

 19 WILD AMBITION 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 03/01/2021, R7, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/687

 20 MAKE A MOVE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1D. Casey 526152 6/4222

 21 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 4/3201

 22 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/2189

 23 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7174

 24 RISSOLES Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3165

 25 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2141

 26 CATCH THEM CUTIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3N. Catchpole 527794 2/1125

 27 CRASH COBRA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120

 28 LUCY VAN PELT Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2120

 29 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2117

 30 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3111

 31 CODRINGTON SPARK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 8P 5/3T. Lockhart 491467 2/1111
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 32 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2111

 33 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0110

 34 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/2108

 35 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4D. Bates 528630 1/0102

 36 TROPICOLA Weighted points score CAN, 14/10/2020, R9, Y 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Staples 519433 1/098

 37 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/196

 38 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/583

 39 WHY ZED 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/175

 40 LUMEN GEM 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/060

 41 YOU TELAM JOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 8M 8M 6P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/255

 42 BOKARM BELLA Weighted points score BGC, 03/01/2021, R10, 3 7P 7P 7P 5/3D. King 508686 2/154
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 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 8P 5/2C. Supple 500672 5/2162

 2 PAT'S ANGEL Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528632 2/1157

 3 VISTA INFERNO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4199

 4 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/3198

 5 MAGIC MOON 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529901 3/2192

 6 ROCKET WAY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/01/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 520482 4/3177

 7 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1171

 8 SLIPPING AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2138

 9 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0132

 10 SKY RUNNER 1 Last start placegetter BGC, 07/02/2021, R5, 3 3P 2P 7P 5/4S. Mcguiness 522561 2/0120

 11 WILD AMBITION 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 03/01/2021, R7, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/687

 12 MAKE A MOVE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1D. Casey 526152 6/4222

 13 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 4/3201

 14 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/2189

 15 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7174

 16 RISSOLES Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3165

 17 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2141

 18 CATCH THEM CUTIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3N. Catchpole 527794 2/1125

 19 CRASH COBRA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120

 20 LUCY VAN PELT Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2120

 21 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2117

 22 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2111

 23 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3111

 24 CODRINGTON SPARK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 8P 5/3T. Lockhart 491467 2/1111

 25 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0110

 26 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/2108

 27 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4D. Bates 528630 1/0102

 28 TROPICOLA Weighted points score CAN, 14/10/2020, R9, Y 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Staples 519433 1/098

 29 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/196

 30 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/583

 31 WHY ZED 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/175
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 32 LUMEN GEM 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/060

 33 YOU TELAM JOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 8M 8M 6P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/255

 34 BOKARM BELLA Weighted points score BGC, 03/01/2021, R10, 3 7P 7P 7P 5/3D. King 508686 2/154
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2M. Ross 507483 12/7291

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 32/28378

 3 HOOTIN' ANNIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 1/1L. Cunningham 507686 9/8342

 4 SAIL ALONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 2/1/1J. Antonelli 507476 11/7312

 5 BOB'S WAY Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Staines 532457 5/4252

 6 OSCAR AWARDS Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 497236 13/5237

 7 SHELLEY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1D. Winters 497573 8/7222

 8 RAPID HIGHWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Watts 488080 9/4213

 9 CODRINGTON LADY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Johnston 521980 5/4198

 10 ROSE GAMBLER 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 13/7198

 11 FARM GATE Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498860 10/9201

 12 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 491582 5/4171
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 1 CHEERS KERRY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/2J. Ahern 508685 3/2252

 2 BRIAN GRIFFIN Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4D. Bates 528631 2/0195

 3 HALO LAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4S. Staples 528373 3/0192

 4 SEDUCTIVE GEM Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/0174

 5 WINK WINK Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/4D. Gilroy 520506 3/0168

 6 LEN'S OUT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/2R. Hall 496467 3/2165

 7 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4K. Staines 526154 2/0147

 8 OVERGRIP 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6C 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0143

 9 ROYAL VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0135

 10 MIXED BAG Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4W. Bowen 508880 2/0126

 11 CODRINGTON SPARK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 8P 5/4T. Lockhart 491467 2/0111

 12 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/4D. Bates 528630 1/0102

 13 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Staples 534704 1/093
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 1 PROUD MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 15/06/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4D. Turley 492242 1/0147
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 1 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/080

 2 THERE GOES THAT 1 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 02/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1T. Duncan 537497 0/042

 3 RUM BALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/064
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 1 PHANTOM LAURIE Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2M. Ross 493432 16/8306
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 1 ROSIE BONUS Last start winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 10/2209

 2 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Ross 507483 12/4291
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 1 ROSE GAMBLER 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494085 13/5198
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 1 ROCKET WAY 1 Last start placegetter BGC, 03/02/2021, R8, 3 3P 4P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 520482 4/0177

 2 TAHITI BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2021, R9, 3 3P 4P 3P 5/2S. Mcguiness 522838 8/2216

 3 TWEED MAJOR Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3M. Johnston 523646 5/1189

 4 OVERGRIP 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0143

 5 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/1111
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